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Women / 2N / 2N ALL
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mya Foster221
GTFL

8.500 9.150 9.0508.750 35.450
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance
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Women / 2A / GR1 2A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Brandow219
GTFL

8.700 8.600 8.9009.300 35.500
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Julianna Muia220
GTFL

8.700 8.700 8.8008.700 34.900
1T 1 2 2 2 

2 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance
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Women / 2A / GR 2 2A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Clifton272
Horizon

8.700 8.800 8.7008.900 35.100
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kaci Hull273
Horizon

8.400 8.600 8.6009.100 34.700
2 2 1 2 2 

2 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance
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Women / 2O / 2O ALL
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ana Girgis341
Naples Progressive

9.200 8.800 8.4009.200 35.600
1 1 1 2 1T

1T

Kendyl Day340
Naples Progressive

8.900 8.700 9.1008.900 35.600
2 2 2 1 1T

1T

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance
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Women / 2E / Younger2E
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennadee Armantrout338
Naples Progressive

9.300 9.250 9.0509.350 36.950
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Azaria Hart276
Horizon

9.200 9.350 8.8009.150 36.500
2 1 2 2 2 

2 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance
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Women / 2E / Older2E
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayleigh Antoine277
Horizon

9.050 9.350 9.4009.500 37.300
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jai'Lynn Levy-Long275
Horizon

9.000 9.150 9.2509.600 37.000
2 2 1 2 2 

2 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance


